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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LENGTH OVERALL BEAM

FUEL TANK CAPACITY WATER TANK CAPACITY

DRAFT

HOLDING TANK

CRUISING SPEED WIDE OPEN THROTTLE

DRY WEIGHT

FE

DEADRISE BRIDGE CLEARANCE

CAPACITY

36' 11" / 11.25 m
with outboards & anchor

9' 10" / 3 m

185 gal / 700 L 52 gal / 200 L

33" / 0.8m

20 gal / 75 L

15,145 lbs / 6,734 kg

16° 9' 5" / 2.9 m

14 day / 4 Night

22-24 mph / 31.3 kph 43-45 mph / 69.2-72.4 kph
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BREAKDOWN

HANOVER 347 HULL PREMIUM PACKAGE

TWIN MERCURY® VERADO V8 300HP OUTBOARDS W/ JOYSTICK PILOTING 

BOW THRUSTERS 

EISENGLASS ENCLOSURE 

ELECTRIC AFT SHADE (STOBAG) 

SNAP-ON CANVAS COVER 

GPS SIMRAD® GO9 (9”) (ADDITIONAL SCREEN) 

KENYON ELECTRIC GRILL (STERN) 

REFRIGERATED 12V DRAWER (COCKPIT) 

BLACK HARDWARE + RAILING

BOW TENT (BIMINI TOP ON BOW) 

UNDERWATER LIGHTS (PAIR) 

CERAMIC MARBLE WALL (BATHROOM) 

LED MIRROR 

REMOVABLE LADDER (BEACH CLUB) 

MICROWAVE (CABIN) 

GPS SIMRAD® GO9 (9”)

FUSION® SOUND SYSTEM + 6 MARINE SPEAKERS + AMPLIFIER

2 COLORS OR MORE (HULL, DECK OR HT)

A/C 12,000 BTU (CABIN)

ANCHOR WINDLASS ELECTRIC SYSTEM

VHF RADIO W/ ANTENNA

SYNTHETIC TEAK OR EVA FLOORING

MACERATOR PUMP AND HOLDING TANK

CRADLE FOR TRANSPORT

ELECTRIC TRIM TABS (FLAPS)

SHORE POWER + SHORE CORD 50A

GALVANIC ISOLATOR (ELECTRICAL PROTECTION)

FENDERS & LINES

USCG BOATING SAFETY KIT

WINDSHIELD WIPERS

ELECTRICAL OPENING BEACH CLUB

HEADLIGHTS W/ REMOTE (CRUISING SPOTLIGHT)

LED 24” TV SET AND MOUNTING

INDUCTION ELECTRIC STOVE (CABIN)

DESIGN ITEMS SET (PILLOWS, BEDDINGS, CUSHIONS, TOWELS, ACCESSORIES)

ITALIAN STEERING WHEEL

HOT WATER SYSTEM - HEATER (SHOWER)

ISOTHERM® 65L FRIDGE 12V (COCKPIT)

$412,475

$23,500

$14,000

$4,950

$5,200

$3,950

$4,550

$3,750

$3,500

$3,250

$2,250

$1,895

$1,550

$950

$975

$995

Subtotal   $487,740
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