

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS



LENGTH OVERALL

36' 11" / 11.25 m with outboards & anchor



BEAM

9′ 10″ / 3 m



DRAFT

33" / 0.8m



DRY WEIGHT

15,145 lbs / 6,734 kg



FUEL TANK CAPACITY

185 gal / 700 L



WATER TANK CAPACITY

52 gal / 200 L



HOLDING TANK

20 gal / 75 L



CAPACITY

14 day / 4 Night



CRUISING SPEED

22-24 mph / 31.3 kph



WIDE OPEN THROTTLE

43-45 mph / 69.2-72.4 kph



DEADRISE

16°



BRIDGE CLEARANCE

9′ 5″ / 2.9 m







BREAKDOWN

HANOVER 347 HULL PREMIUM PACKAGE	\$412,475
TWIN MERCURY® VERADO V8 300HP OUTBOARDS W/ JOYSTICK PILOTING	\$23,500
BOW THRUSTERS	\$14,000
EISENGLASS ENCLOSURE	\$4,950
ELECTRIC AFT SHADE (STOBAG)	\$5,200
SNAP-ON CANVAS COVER	\$3,950
GPS SIMRAD® GO9 (9") (ADDITIONAL SCREEN)	\$4,550
KENYON ELECTRIC GRILL (STERN)	\$3,750
REFRIGERATED 12V DRAWER (COCKPIT)	\$3,500
BLACK HARDWARE + RAILING	\$3,250
BOW TENT (BIMINI TOP ON BOW)	\$2,250
UNDERWATER LIGHTS (PAIR)	\$1,895
CERAMIC MARBLE WALL (BATHROOM)	\$1,550
LED MIRROR	\$950
REMOVABLE LADDER (BEACH CLUB)	\$975
MICROWAVE (CABIN)	\$995
GPS SIMRAD® GO9 (9")	
FUSION® SOUND SYSTEM + 6 MARINE SPEAKERS + AMPLIFIER	
2 COLORS OR MORE (HULL, DECK OR HT)	
A/C 12,000 BTU (CABIN)	
ANCHOR WINDLASS ELECTRIC SYSTEM	
VHF RADIO W/ ANTENNA	
SYNTHETIC TEAK OR EVA FLOORING	
MACERATOR PUMP AND HOLDING TANK	
CRADLE FOR TRANSPORT	
ELECTRIC TRIM TABS (FLAPS)	
SHORE POWER + SHORE CORD 50A	
GALVANIC ISOLATOR (ELECTRICAL PROTECTION)	
FENDERS & LINES	
USCG BOATING SAFETY KIT	
WINDSHIELD WIPERS	
ELECTRICAL OPENING BEACH CLUB	
HEADLIGHTS W/ REMOTE (CRUISING SPOTLIGHT)	
LED 24" TV SET AND MOUNTING	
INDUCTION ELECTRIC STOVE (CABIN)	
DESIGN ITEMS SET (PILLOWS, BEDDINGS, CUSHIONS, TOWELS, ACCESSORIES)	
ITALIAN STEERING WHEEL	
HOT WATER SYSTEM - HEATER (SHOWER)	
ISOTHERM® 65L FRIDGE 12V (COCKPIT)	

Hanover

www.hanoveryachts.com